

Highland Area Arts Council has been designated by the IRS as a 501(c)3 corporation. Donations can be deducted as a charitable donation when filing income tax. Your donation and membership fee help support the programs of the Highland Arts Council and other local arts groups.

2019 Highland Arts Council Membership Application & Donation Form

Yearly	Memb	bership Level (please choose one)
		Lifetime Membership \$250.00
		Corporate Membership \$100.00
		Family Membership (2 or more people) \$50.00
		Individual Membership \$30.00
		Student (high school or college student) \$10.00
Please	conta	act me. I'd like to help with these events
		7 th Art of Soul workshop (February – March 2019)
		4 rd Annual Art Affair: February 9, 2019
		17 th Street Art Festival and Art Expo: September 2019 at the Highland Square.
		16 th Art in the Park: October 11 - 13, 2019 at Lindendale Park.
		4 rd Youth Arts Expo: November 9, 2019
		I can assist with Grant Writing or Fund-raising for "Treehouse" Gallery space
Name:		
Addres	ss:	
Teleph	none: _	
Email	Addre	ess:
Prefer	red me	ethod of contact: ☐ email ☐ regular mail ☐ phone call
Please	return	n this form and a check, made payable to: Highland Arts Council, 907 Main Street, Highland, IL 62249
Thank	You fo	or your support of the Highland Arts Council!

Highland Area Arts Council, PO Box 33, Highland, IL 62249